ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY :: NAGARJUNA NAGAR - 522 510, A.P., INDIA

B.Sc. VI SEMESTER Degree Examinations, MARCH/APRIL 2019

AT THE END OF VI SEMESTER

Time: 9.00A.M to

12.00Noon
Day Course Subject Paper paper Title Question Computer Max.
& Paper Code Paper Code Marks
Date
PART -1
PART -1l
THURSDAY B.A./B.Sc. MATHEMATICS | LAPLACE TANSFORMS 3110-6A MAT6SA 75
07.03.2019
BA/BSc MATHEMATICS | NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 3110-6B MAT6SB 75
B.Sc. BOTANY | ORGANIC FARMING & SUSTAINABLE 3301-6A BOT6SA 75
AGRICULTURE
BSC BOTANY | NURSESCY, GARDENING AND 3301-6B BOT6SB 75
FLORICULTURE
BSC BOTANY | PLANTTISSUE CULTURE AND ITSBIO  3301-6C BOT6SC 75
TECHNOLOGICAL APPLICATIONS
BSc ERP | E-COMMERCE 3332-6A ERP6SA 75
SATURDAY B.Sc STATISTICS | APPLIED STATICS 3127-6A STT6SA 75
09.03.2019
BA/BSC STATISTICS | DEMOGRAPHY AND VITAL STATISTICS 3127-6B STT6SB 75
BSc STT | STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS- Il 3338-6A STT6SA NM 75
BSC STATISTICS | DESIGN OF EXPERMENTS AND 3338-6B STT6SBNM 75
OFFICAL STATISTICS
B.Sc PHY MATH/NM | ANALOG AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS  3306-6A/ PHY6SA/ 75
3307-6A PHY6SANM
BSC PHYMATH/NM | METERIALS SCIENCE 3306-6B / PHY6SB 75
3307-6B /PHY6SBNM
BSC PHYMATH/NM | RENEWABLE ENERGY 3306-6C / PHY6SC / 75
3307-6C PHYBSCNM
B.Sc Z0O0 | IMMUNOLOGY 3308-6A ZOO6SA 75
BSC Z00 | CELLULAR METOBOLISM AND 3308-6B Z006SB 75
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
BSC MUL | 2D ANIMATION 3334-6A MULGSA 75
TUESDAY B.Sc CHEMISTRY | ANALYTICAL METHODS IN CHEMISTRY 3312-6A CHEG6SA 75
12.03.2019
BSC CHEMISTRY | ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY 3312-6B CHEG6SB 75
BSc CMT | BASICS OF NETWORKS 3324-6A CMT6SA 75
B.Sc ELE I MICRO CONTROLLERS AND 3322-6A ELE6SA 75
INTERFACING
BSc ELE | PC MAINTANANCE AND TROUBLE 3322-6B ELE6SB 75
SHOOTING
BSc ERP | ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING 3332-6B ERP6SB 75
THURSDAY BSC CMT | ADVANCED NETWORK CONCEPTS 3324-6B CMT6SB 75
14.03.2019
BSC MUL | 3D INTRODUCTION & ADVAMCED 3334-6B MULGSB 75
( MODELING & ANIMATIOM)
SATURDAY B.Sc. CsC | OPERTING SYSTEMS 3313-6A CSC6SA 75
16.03.2019
B.Sc. CSC | COPUTER NETWORKS 3313-6B CSC6SB 75
B.Sc. CsC | WEB TECHNOLOGIES 3313-6C CSC6SC 75
BSC WEB | DATA BASE MNAGEMENT SYSTEMS 3333-6A WEBGSA 75
B.Sc. AGRICULTURE | PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF 3330-6A AGR6SA 75
VEGETABLE CROPS
BSC AGRICULTURE | MANURES, FERTILIZERS AND SOIL 3330-6B AGR6SB 75

FERTILITY MANAGEMENT



TUESDAY
19.03.2018

THURSDAY
21.03.2019

SATURDAY
23.03.2019

TUESDAY
26.03.2019

BSC

BSC
BSC
B.sc
BSC
BSC
B.Sc.

B.Sc

BSC
BSC

B.Sc.

BSC
BSC

BA/BSc

BSC

BA/BSC
BSC

BSC

BSC
BSc
B.Sc.
BSC

BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC

BSC
BSC
BA/BSc
BSC

BA/BSC
BSC

BSC

BSC
BSC

BSc
B.Sc.
BSC
BSC
BSC

BSC

BSC

B.Sc.
BSC

BSC

BA/BSc

BSC

BA/BSC

AGRICULTURE

NUT
BNF
BTY
BTY
BTY
GEOLOGY

BCH

BCH
WEB

MCB

MCB
MCB

MATHEMATICS

BOTANY

STATISTICS
STATISTICS

PHY MATH/NM

Z00

ELE

CsC
AGRICULTURE

NUT
BNF
BTY
GEOLOGY

BCH

MCB
MATHEMATICS
BOTANY

STATISTICS
STATISTICS

PHY MATH/NM

Z00
CHEMISTRY

ELE

CsC
AGRICULTURE
BTY

MCB

PHYMATH/NM

CHEMISTRY

CsC
BTY

BCH

MATHEMATICS

BOTANY

STATISTICS

RURAL SOCIOLOGY & EDUCATIONAL

PSYCHOLOGY

THERAPEUTIC NUTRITION
TOOLS OF BIOINFORMATICS

GENETICS

PLANT AND ANIMAL BIO TECHNOLOGY
INDUSTRIAL BIO TECHNOLOGY

HYDROGEOLOGY

MICRO BIOLOGY AND MOLECULAR

BIOLOGY

BASIC MICRO BOLOGY
DREAM WEAVER SYLLABUS

MICROBIOL BIOTECHNOLOGY

ADVANCES IN MICRO BIOLOGY
INSTRUMENTATION AND

BIOTECHNIOUES

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS

PLANT DIVERSITY AND HUMAN
WELFARE
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
SAMPLING PLANS AND RELEABILITY,
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIOUES
INTRODUCTION TO
MICROPROCESSOR AND

CLINICAL BIO CHEMISTY

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS DESIGN
FOUNDATIONS OF DATA SCIENCE
PRODUCTION ECONOMICS AND FARM

MANAGEMENT

FOOD PRESERVATION
APPLICATIONS OF BIOFORMATICS
IN VITRO FERTILIZATION
INTRODUICTION TO MINERAL

EXPLORATION
HEMATOLOGY

DIAGNOSTIC MICROBIOLOGY

GRAPH THEORY

BIOLOGICAL INSTRUMENTATION AND

METHODOLOGY

ADVANCED EXPERIMANTAL DESIGNS
DEMOGRAPHY & VITAL STATISITCS

FUNDAMENTALS OF NANO SCINCE

PRINCIPALS OF AQUACULTURE
FUELS AND FUEL CHEMISTRY AND

BATTERICS

COMPUTER NET WORKS
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS

GENETICS AND PLANT BREEDING
BASICS OF FERMENTATION
MICROBES IN SUSTATINABLE
AGRICULTUREBIO INFORMATICS
SOLAR THERMAL AND
PHOTOVOLTAICSOLAR THERMAL AND

PHOTOVOLTAIC ASPECTS
ORGANIC SPECTROSCOPIC

TECHNIQUES

PHP & MYSQL WORD PRESS
INTRODUCTION TO SCP &

MUSHROOMS

FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION AND

FOOD SCIENCE

ADVANCED NUMERICAL ANALYSIS

ETHNOBOTANY AND MEDICINAL

BOTANY

OPERATIONS RESEARCH

3330-6C

3335-6A
3336-6A
3327-6A
3327-6B
3327-6C
3317-6A

3325-6A

3325-6C
3333-6B

3319-6A

3319-6B
3319-6C

3110-6A1

3301-6A1

3127-6A1
3338-6A1

3307-6A/
3306-6A1
3308-6A1

3322-6A1
33136A1
3330-6A1

3335-6B
3336-6B
3327-6A1
3317-6A1

3325-6A1
3319-6A1
3110-6B1
3301-6B1

3127-6B1
3338-6B1

3306-6B1/
3307-6B1

3308-6B1
3312-6B1

3322-6B1
33136B1

3330-6B1
3327-6B1
3319-6B1

3306-6C1/
3307-6C1

3312-6C1

33136C1
3327-6C1

3325-6C1

3110-6A2

3301-6A2

3127-6A2

AGR6SC

NUTGSA
BNF6SA
BTYGSA
BTY6SB
BTY6SC
GEOG6SA

BCH6SA

BCH6SC
WEBGSB

MCB6SA

MCB6SB
MCB6SC

MAT6SAL

BOT6SA1

STT6SAL
STT6SAL
NM
PHY6SA1/
PHYG6A1 NM
ZO0O6SA1

ELE6SA1
CSC6SAL
AGR6SAL

NUTSB
BNF-6SB
BTY6SA1
GEO6SA1

BCH6SA1
MCB6SAL
MAT6SB1
BOT6SB1

STT6SB1
STT6SB1
NM
PHY6SB1 /
PHY6SBIN
M
Z0O06SB1
CHE6SB1

ELE6SB1
CSC6SB1
AGR6SB1
BTY6SB1
MCB6SB1
PHY6SC1/
PHY6SCI1N
M
CHE6SC1

CSC6SC1
BTY6SC1

BCH6SC1

MAT6SA2

BOT6SA2

STT6SA2

75

75
75
75
75
75
75

75

75
75

75

75
75

75

75

75
75

75

75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75

75

75

75
75

75
75
75
75
75

75

75
75

75

75

75

75



THURSDAY
28.03.2019

BSC
BSC
BSC
BSc
B.Sc.
BSC
BSC

BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC

BA/BSc

BSC

BA/BSC
BSC
BSC

BSC

BSC

BSc
B.Sc.
BSC

BSC

BSC

BSC

BSC
BSC
B.Sc.

BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSc
BSC

BSC
BSC

BSC

BSC

BSC

BSC

BSC

BSc

BSC

BSC

BSC

STATISTICS
PHYMATH/NM
Z00

ELE

CsC
AGRICULTURE
NUT

BTY
GEOLOGY
BCH

MCB

MATHEMATICS

BOTANY

STATISTICS
STATISTICS
PHYMATH/NM

Z00

CHEMISTRY

ELE
CsC
AGRICULTURE

BTY

PHY

BCH

MCB
CHEMISTRY
CcsC

BTY

BOTANY
PHYMATH/NM
Z00

ELE
AGRICULTURE

BTY
GEOLOGY

BCH

MCB

PHYMATH/NM

Z00

CHEMISTRY

ELE

AGRICULTURE

BTY

MCB

OPERATION RESEARCH

COMPUTATIONAL METHODS AND

PROGRAMMING

HAEMATOLOGY

ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION

BIG DATA TECHNOLOGY

POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT AND
VALUE ADDITION OF HORTICULTURAL

CROPS

DIET THERAPY Il AND
DIETCOUNSELING
EMBRYO TECHNOLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL GEOLOGY
CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY
MICROBIAL QUALITY CONTROL IN
FOOD AND PHARMACEUTICAL

INDUSTRIES

APPLIED GRAPH THEORY
MUSHROOM CULTURE AND

TECHNOLOGY

ACTURIAL STATISTICS

ADVANCED EXPERMENTAL DESIGN
SYNTHESIS AND CHARACTERIZATION
OF NANO METERIALS

AQUACULTURE MANAGEMENT
INORGANIC MATERIALS OF

INDUSTRIAL IMPORTANCE
CONSUMER ELECTRONICS

CLOUD COMPUTING
ORGANIC FARMING AND SUSTAINABLE

AGRICULTURE

FERMENTOR DESIGN AND

DOWNSTREAM

WIND,HYDRO AND OCEAN ENERGIC'S

NUTRITION FOR THE FAMILY & PUBLIC

HEALTH

BIO FERTILIZERS AND BIO PESTICIDES
ADVANCED ORGANIC REACTIONS
ADVANCED JAVA SCRIPT

JOUERY/AJAZ/JSON/ANGULAR JS
PRODUCTION OF SCP & MUSHROOMS

PHARMACOGNOSY AND
PHYTOCHEMISTRY
ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTAION

CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY

POWER ELECTRONICS

ANIMAL HUSBANDRY

ETHICAL ISSUES AND IPR
INTRODUCTION TO REMOTE SENSING

& G1S

BIOCHEMICAL CORRELATION IN

DISEASES

BIO INFORMATICS

APPLICATION OF NANO METERIALS

AND DEVICES

POSTHARVEST TECHNOLOGY

ANALYSIS OF APPLIED INDUSTRIAL

PRODUCTS

OPTICAL FIBER COMMUNICATION AND
IT'S APPLICATIONS

SOCIAL AND FARM FORESTRY

BIO PROCESS TECHNOLOGY

MUSHROOM CULTIVATION

3338-6A2

3306-6A2 /
3307-6A2

3308-6A2
3322-6A2
33136A2

3330-6A2

3335-6C

3327-6A2
3317-6A2
3325-6A2
3319-6A2

3110-6B2
3301-6B2

3127-6B2
3338-6B2
3306-6B2/
3307-6B2

3308-6B2
3312-6B2

3322-6B2
33136B2
3330-6B2

3327-6B2
3306-6C2/
3307-6C2
3325-6C2

3319-6B2
3312-6C2
33136C2

3327-6C2

3301-6A3

3306-6A3/
3307-6A3

3308-6A3
3322-6A3
3330-6A3
3327-6A3
3317-6A3

3325-6A3
3319-6A3
3306-
6B3/3307-
3308-6B3
3312-6B3
3322-6B3
3330-6B3

3327-6B3

3319-6B3

STT6SA2
NM
PHY6SA2 /
PHY6SA2N

M
ZOO6SA2

ELE6SA2
CSC6SA2
AGR6SA2

NUT6SC

BTY6SA2

GEO6SA2
BCH6SA2
MCB6SA2

MAT6SB2
BOT6SB2

STT6SB2
STT6SB2NM
PHY6SB2 /
PHY6SB2N

M
ZO06SB2

CHEGSB2

ELE6SB2
CSC6SB2
AGR6SB2

BTY6SB2
PHY6SC2 /
PHY62NM
BCH6SC2

MCB6SB2
CHEGSC2
CSC6SC2

BTY6SC2

BOT6SA3
PHYBSA3/

PHYGBSA3N

M
ZOO6SA3

ELEGSA3
AGR6SA3
BTY6SA3
GEOGSA3

BCHG6SA3
MCB6SA3
PHY6SB3/
PHY6B3 NM
Z006SB3
CHE6SB3
ELEGSB3
AGR6SB3

BTY6SB3

MCB6SB3

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75
75
75
75

75

75

75
75
75

75

75

75
75
75

75

75

75

75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



BSC PHYMATH/NM | ENERGY STORAGE DEVICES 3306-6C3/ PHY6SC3/
33076C3 PHY6SC3
NM

BSC CHEMISTRY | PHARMACEUTICAL AND MEDICAL 3312-6C3  CHE6SC3
CHEMISTRY

BSC BTY | SCP & MUSHROOMS MARKETING AND 3327-6C3 BTY6SC3
EXTENSION

BSC BCH | THERAPEUTIC NURITION 3325-6C3 BCH6SC3

NOTE : The Vice- Chancellor has futher ordered that Mathematic (Paper -VII (B) "Numerical
Analysis" & Cluster Elective Paper VIl (A2) "Advanced Numerical Analysis' & Statistics
student be permitted to allow Scientific calculator for B.Sc./ B.A. Coureses only

(BY ORDER)
Nagarjuna Nagar ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date: -01-2019

75

75

75

75



