

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY :: NAGARJUNA NAGAR - 522 510, A.P., INDIA
B.Sc. VI SEMESTER Degree Examinations, MARCH/APRIL 2019

AT THE END OF VI SEMESTER

*Time: 9.00A.M to
12.00Noon*

Day & Date	Course	Subject	Paper	paper Title	Question Paper Code	Computer Paper Code	Max. Marks
			PART - I				
			PART - II				
THURSDAY 07.03.2019	B.A./B.Sc.	MATHEMATICS	I	LAPLACE TRANSFORMS	3110-6A	MAT6SA	75
	BA/BSc	MATHEMATICS	I	NUMERICAL ANALYSIS	3110-6B	MAT6SB	75
	B.Sc.	BOTANY	I	ORGANIC FARMING & SUSTAINABLE AGRICULTURE	3301-6A	BOT6SA	75
	BSC	BOTANY	I	NURSESCY, GARDENING AND FLORICULTURE	3301-6B	BOT6SB	75
	BSC	BOTANY	I	PLANTTISSUE CULTURE AND ITS BIO TECHNOLOGICAL APPLICATIONS	3301-6C	BOT6SC	75
	BSc	ERP	I	E-COMMERCE	3332-6A	ERP6SA	75
SATURDAY 09.03.2019	B.Sc	STATISTICS	I	APPLIED STATICS	3127-6A	STT6SA	75
	BA/BSC	STATISTICS	I	DEMOGRAPHY AND VITAL STATISTICS	3127-6B	STT6SB	75
	BSc	STT	I	STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS- II	3338-6A	STT6SA NM	75
	BSC	STATISTICS	I	DESIGN OF EXPERMENTS AND OFFICAL STATISTICS	3338-6B	STT6SBNM	75
	B.Sc	PHY MATH/NM	I	ANALOG AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS	3306-6A/ 3307-6A	PHY6SA/ PHY6SANM	75
	BSC	PHYMATH/NM	I	METERIALS SCIENCE	3306-6B / 3307-6B	PHY6SB /PHY6SBNM	75
	BSC	PHYMATH/NM	I	RENEWABLE ENERGY	3306-6C / 3307-6C	PHY6SC / PHY6SCNM	75
	B.Sc	ZOO	I	IMMUNOLOGY	3308-6A	ZOO6SA	75
	BSC	ZOO	I	CELLULAR METOBOLISM AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY	3308-6B	ZOO6SB	75
	BSC	MUL	I	2D ANIMATION	3334-6A	MUL6SA	75
TUESDAY 12.03.2019	B.Sc	CHEMISTRY	I	ANALYTICAL METHODS IN CHEMISTRY	3312-6A	CHE6SA	75
	BSC	CHEMISTRY	I	ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY	3312-6B	CHE6SB	75
	BSc	CMT	I	BASICS OF NETWORKS	3324-6A	CMT6SA	75
	B.Sc	ELE	I	MICRO CONTROLLERS AND INTERFACING	3322-6A	ELE6SA	75
	BSc	ELE	I	PC MAINTANANCE AND TROUBLE SHOOTING	3322-6B	ELE6SB	75
	BSc	ERP	I	ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING	3332-6B	ERP6SB	75
THURSDAY 14.03.2019	BSC	CMT	I	ADVANCED NETWORK CONCEPTS	3324-6B	CMT6SB	75
	BSC	MUL	I	3D INTRODUCTION & ADVAMCED (MODELING & ANIMATION)	3334-6B	MUL6SB	75
SATURDAY 16.03.2019	B.Sc.	CSC	I	OPERTING SYSTEMS	3313-6A	CSC6SA	75
	B.Sc.	CSC	I	COPUTER NETWORKS	3313-6B	CSC6SB	75
	B.Sc.	CSC	I	WEB TECHNOLOGIES	3313-6C	CSC6SC	75
	BSC	WEB	I	DATA BASE MNGEMENT SYSTEMS	3333-6A	WEB6SA	75
	B.Sc.	AGRICULTURE	I	PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF VEGETABLE CROPS	3330-6A	AGR6SA	75
	BSC	AGRICULTURE	I	MANURES, FERTILIZERS AND SOIL FERTILITY MANAGEMENT	3330-6B	AGR6SB	75

	BSC	AGRICULTURE	I	RURAL SOCIOLOGY & EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY	3330-6C	AGR6SC	75
	BSC	NUT	I	THERAPEUTIC NUTRITION	3335-6A	NUT6SA	75
	BSC	BNF	I	TOOLS OF BIOINFORMATICS	3336-6A	BNF6SA	75
	B.sc	BTY	I	GENETICS	3327-6A	BTY6SA	75
	BSC	BTY	I	PLANT AND ANIMAL BIO TECHNOLOGY	3327-6B	BTY6SB	75
	BSC	BTY	I	INDUSTRIAL BIO TECHNOLOGY	3327-6C	BTY6SC	75
	B.Sc.	GEOLOGY	I	HYDROGEOLOGY	3317-6A	GEO6SA	75
TUESDAY 19.03.2018	B.Sc	BCH	I	MICRO BIOLOGY AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY	3325-6A	BCH6SA	75
	BSC	BCH	I	BASIC MICRO BOLOGY	3325-6C	BCH6SC	75
	BSC	WEB	I	DREAM WEAVER SYLLABUS	3333-6B	WEB6SB	75
THURSDAY 21.03.2019	B.Sc.	MCB	I	MICROBIOL BIOTECHNOLOGY	3319-6A	MCB6SA	75
	BSC	MCB	I	ADVANCES IN MICRO BIOLOGY	3319-6B	MCB6SB	75
	BSC	MCB	I	INSTRUMENTATION AND BIOTECHNIQUES	3319-6C	MCB6SC	75
SATURDAY 23.03.2019	BA/BSc	MATHEMATICS	I	INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS	3110-6A1	MAT6SA1	75
	BSC	BOTANY	I	PLANT DIVERSITY AND HUMAN WELFARE	3301-6A1	BOT6SA1	75
	BA/BSC	STATISTICS	I	OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES	3127-6A1	STT6SA1	75
	BSC	STATISTICS	I	SAMPLING PLANS AND RELEABILITY, OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES	3338-6A1	STT6SA1	75
	BSC	PHY MATH/NM	I	INTRODUCTION TO MICROPROCESSOR AND	3307-6A / 3306-6A1	PHY6SA1/ PHY6A1 NM	75
	BSC	ZOO	I	CLINICAL BIO CHEMISTRY	3308-6A1	ZOO6SA1	75
	BSc	ELE	I	EMBEDDED SYSTEMS DESIGN	3322-6A1	ELE6SA1	75
	B.Sc.	CSC	I	FOUNDATIONS OF DATA SCIENCE	33136A1	CSC6SA1	75
	BSC	AGRICULTURE	I	PRODUCTION ECONOMICS AND FARM MANAGEMENT	3330-6A1	AGR6SA1	75
	BSC	NUT	I	FOOD PRESERVATION	3335-6B	NUTSB	75
	BSC	BNF	I	APPLICATIONS OF BIOFORMATICS	3336-6B	BNF-6SB	75
	BSC	BTY	I	IN VITRO FERTILIZATION	3327-6A1	BTY6SA1	75
	BSC	GEOLOGY	I	INTRODUCTION TO MINERAL EXPLORATION	3317-6A1	GEO6SA1	75
	BSC	BCH	I	HEMATOLOGY	3325-6A1	BCH6SA1	75
	BSC	MCB	I	DIAGNOSTIC MICROBIOLOGY	3319-6A1	MCB6SA1	75
	BA/BSc	MATHEMATICS	I	GRAPH THEORY	3110-6B1	MAT6SB1	75
	BSC	BOTANY	I	BIOLOGICAL INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODOLOGY	3301-6B1	BOT6SB1	75
	BA/BSC	STATISTICS	I	ADVANCED EXPERIMENTAL DESIGNS	3127-6B1	STT6SB1	75
	BSC	STATISTICS	I	DEMOGRAPHY & VITAL STATISTICS	3338-6B1	STT6SB1	75
	BSC	PHY MATH/NM	I	FUNDAMENTALS OF NANO SCINCE	3306-6B1/ 3307-6B1	PHY6SB1 / PHY6SB1N M	75
	BSC	ZOO	I	PRINCIPALS OF AQUACULTURE	3308-6B1	ZOO6SB1	75
	BSC	CHEMISTRY	I	FUELS AND FUEL CHEMISTRY AND BATTERICS	3312-6B1	CHE6SB1	75
	BSc	ELE	I	COMPUTER NET WORKS	3322-6B1	ELE6SB1	75
	B.Sc.	CSC	I	DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS	33136B1	CSC6SB1	75
	BSC	AGRICULTURE	I	GENETICS AND PLANT BREEDING	3330-6B1	AGR6SB1	75
	BSC	BTY	I	BASICS OF FERMENTATION	3327-6B1	BTY6SB1	75
	BSC	MCB	I	MICROBES IN SUSTATINABLE AGRICULTUREBIO INFORMATICS	3319-6B1	MCB6SB1	75
	BSC	PHYMATH/NM	I	SOLAR THERMAL AND PHOTOVOLTAICSOLAR THERMAL AND PHOTOVOLTAIC ASPECTS	3306-6C1/ 3307-6C1	PHY6SC1/ PHY6SC1N M	75
	BSC	CHEMISTRY	I	ORGANIC SPECTROSCOPIC TECHNIQUES	3312-6C1	CHE6SC1	75
	B.Sc.	CSC	I	PHP & MYSQL WORD PRESS	33136C1	CSC6SC1	75
	BSC	BTY	I	INTRODUCTION TO SCP & MUSHROOMS	3327-6C1	BTY6SC1	75
	BSC	BCH	I	FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE	3325-6C1	BCH6SC1	75
TUESDAY 26.03.2019	BA/BSc	MATHEMATICS	I	ADVANCED NUMERICAL ANALYSIS	3110-6A2	MAT6SA2	75
	BSC	BOTANY	I	ETHNOBOTANY AND MEDICINAL BOTANY	3301-6A2	BOT6SA2	75
	BA/BSC	STATISTICS	I	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	3127-6A2	STT6SA2	75

	BSC	STATISTICS	I	OPERATION RESEARCH	3338-6A2	STT6SA2	75
	BSC	PHYMATH/NM	I	COMPUTATIONAL METHODS AND PROGRAMMING	3306-6A2 / 3307-6A2	NM PHY6SA2 / PHY6SA2N	75
	BSC	ZOO	I	HAEMATOLOGY	3308-6A2	ZOO6SA2	75
	BSc	ELE	I	ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION	3322-6A2	ELE6SA2	75
	B.Sc.	CSC	I	BIG DATA TECHNOLOGY	33136A2	CSC6SA2	75
	BSC	AGRICULTURE	I	POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT AND VALUE ADDITION OF HORTICULTURAL CROPS	3330-6A2	AGR6SA2	75
	BSC	NUT	I	DIET THERAPY II AND DIETCOUNSELING	3335-6C	NUT6SC	75
	BSC	BTY	I	EMBRYO TECHNOLOGY	3327-6A2	BTY6SA2	75
	BSC	GEOLOGY	I	ENVIRONMENTAL GEOLOGY	3317-6A2	GE06SA2	75
	BSC	BCH	I	CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY	3325-6A2	BCH6SA2	75
	BSC	MCB	I	MICROBIAL QUALITY CONTROL IN FOOD AND PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES	3319-6A2	MCB6SA2	75
	BA/BSc	MATHEMATICS	I	APPLIED GRAPH THEORY	3110-6B2	MAT6SB2	75
	BSC	BOTANY	I	MUSHROOM CULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY	3301-6B2	BOT6SB2	75
	BA/BSC	STATISTICS	I	ACTURIAL STATISTICS	3127-6B2	STT6SB2	75
	BSC	STATISTICS	I	ADVANCED EXPERIMENTAL DESIGN	3338-6B2	STT6SB2NM	75
	BSC	PHYMATH/NM	I	SYNTHESIS AND CHARACTERIZATION OF NANO METERIALS	3306-6B2/ 3307-6B2	PHY6SB2 / PHY6SB2N	75
	BSC	ZOO	I	AQUACULTURE MANAGEMENT	3308-6B2	ZOO6SB2	75
	BSC	CHEMISTRY	I	INORGANIC MATERIALS OF INDUSTRIAL IMPORTANCE	3312-6B2	CHE6SB2	75
	BSc	ELE	I	CONSUMER ELECTRONICS	3322-6B2	ELE6SB2	75
	B.Sc.	CSC	I	CLOUD COMPUTING	33136B2	CSC6SB2	75
	BSC	AGRICULTURE	I	ORGANIC FARMING AND SUSTAINABLE AGRICULTURE	3330-6B2	AGR6SB2	75
	BSC	BTY	I	FERMENTOR DESIGN AND DOWNSTREAM	3327-6B2	BTY6SB2	75
	BSC	PHY	I	WIND, HYDRO AND OCEAN ENERIGIC'S	3306-6C2/ 3307-6C2	PHY6SC2 / PHY62NM	75
	BSC	BCH	I	NUTRITION FOR THE FAMILY & PUBLIC HEALTH	3325-6C2	BCH6SC2	75
	BSC	MCB	I	BIO FERTILIZERS AND BIO PESTICIDES	3319-6B2	MCB6SB2	75
	BSC	CHEMISTRY	I	ADVANCED ORGANIC REACTIONS	3312-6C2	CHE6SC2	75
	B.Sc.	CSC	I	ADVANCED JAVA SCRIPT	33136C2	CSC6SC2	75
	BSC	BTY	I	JQUERY/AJAZ/JSON/ANGULAR JS PRODUCTION OF SCP & MUSHROOMS	3327-6C2	BTY6SC2	75
THURSDAY 28.03.2019	BSC	BOTANY	I	PHARMACOGNOSY AND PHYTOCHEMISTRY	3301-6A3	BOT6SA3	75
	BSC	PHYMATH/NM	I	ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTAION	3306-6A3/ 3307-6A3	PHY6SA3/ PHY6SA3N	75
	BSC	ZOO	I	CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY	3308-6A3	ZOO6SA3	75
	BSc	ELE	I	POWER ELECTRONICS	3322-6A3	ELE6SA3	75
	BSC	AGRICULTURE	I	ANIMAL HUSBANDRY	3330-6A3	AGR6SA3	75
	BSC	BTY	I	ETHICAL ISSUES AND IPR	3327-6A3	BTY6SA3	75
	BSC	GEOLOGY	I	INTRODUCTION TO REMOTE SENSING & G1S	3317-6A3	GEO6SA3	75
	BSC	BCH	I	BIOCHEMICAL CORRELATION IN DISEASES	3325-6A3	BCH6SA3	75
	BSC	MCB	I	BIO INFORMATICS	3319-6A3	MCB6SA3	75
	BSC	PHYMATH/NM	I	APPLICATION OF NANO METERIALS AND DEVICES	3306- 6B3/3307-	PHY6SB3/ PHY6B3 NM	75
	BSC	ZOO	I	POSTHARVEST TECHNOLOGY	3308-6B3	ZOO6SB3	75
	BSC	CHEMISTRY	I	ANALYSIS OF APPLIED INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	3312-6B3	CHE6SB3	75
	BSc	ELE	I	OPTICAL FIBER COMMUNICATION AND IT'S APPLICATIONS	3322-6B3	ELE6SB3	75
	BSC	AGRICULTURE	I	SOCIAL AND FARM FORESTRY	3330-6B3	AGR6SB3	75
	BSC	BTY	I	BIO PROCESS TECHNOLOGY	3327-6B3	BTY6SB3	75
	BSC	MCB	I	MUSHROOM CULTIVATION	3319-6B3	MCB6SB3	75

BSC	PHYMATH/NM	I	ENERGY STORAGE DEVICES	3306-6C3/ 33076C3	PHY6SC3/ PHY6SC3 NM	75
BSC	CHEMISTRY	I	PHARMACEUTICAL AND MEDICAL CHEMISTRY	3312-6C3	CHE6SC3	75
BSC	BTY	I	SCP & MUSHROOMS MARKETING AND EXTENSION	3327-6C3	BTY6SC3	75
BSC	BCH	I	THERAPEUTIC NURITION	3325-6C3	BCH6SC3	75

NOTE : The Vice- Chancellor has futher ordered that Mathematic (Paper -VII (B) "Numerical Analysis" & Cluster Elective Paper VIII (A2) "Advanced Numerical Analysis' & Statistics student be permitted to allow Scientific calculator for B.Sc./ B.A. Coureses only

(BY ORDER)

ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Nagarjuna Nagar
Date: -01 -2019